CHERRY STUDIOS

EQ Included In Rate
V Flats

C Stand Complete
Sandbags

Apple Box Family

A Clamps

8’ Fiberglass Ladder
25' Stinger, AC Extension Cord
Garment Rack (Large)
6' Folding Table
Vanity Mirror + Table
Jiffy Steamer

Folding Chair
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8'V Flat

Matthews C Stand w/ Head + Arm
Medium Roller

Low Boy Avenger Roller
Magic Stand With Base

C Stand Short Arms

C Stand Head

Sandbags

Apple Box, Full

Apple Box, Half

Apple Box, Half

Apple Box, Pancake

12' Speedrail (Red)

10' Speedrail (Yellow)
Speedrail Connector

25' Stinger, AC Extension Cord
6’ AC Power Cord (Universal)
15A 6 Socket Power Strip

2K AC Inline Studio Pro Dimmer
8 x 8' Scrim Jim Cine Frame
4 x 6' Scrim Jim Cine Silver/White
8 x 8' Scrim Jim Cine 3/4 Stop
8 x 8’ Silk

4 x 4' Floppy Solid Flag

2 x 3' Double Net Flag (Red)
2 x 3' Single Net Flag (Green)
2 x 3' Silk Flag (Yellow)

2 x 3' Solid Flag

4 x 4' White/Silver Poly Board
4 x 4' White/Black Board

2 x 2' White/Silver Poly Board
2 x 2' White/Black Board
Pumpkin Weight

Cardellini Clamp, Long
Cardellini Clamp, Short
Duckbill Clamp

Big Ben Clamp

Super Clamp

J Hook

Double Ended Spigot

A Clamp, Large

A Clamp, Medium

A Clamp, Small
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Rental Price
$25
$10
$20
$12
$15

$2
$2
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$12
$10
$5
$5
$1
$5
$60
$65
$45
$25
$25
$20
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$10
$10
$5
$2
$1
$2
$2
$2

MISC

Garment Rack (Large)
Combo Hanger x 100
Iron

Ironing Board

Jiffy Steamer

6' Folding Table
Folding Chair
Director's Chair (Tall)
Director's Chair (Short)
2' White Stool

2.5' White Stool

2.5' Wood Stool
Rolling pneumatic low stool
Moving Blanket

Full Length Mirror
Makita Blower

25 Ib Heavy Duty Magnets
Cooler (Large)

Robe

Slippers

Bath Towel

Hand Towel

Wash Cloth

Table Cloth (Black)
Table Cloth (White)

8’ Fiberglass Ladder
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Rental Price
$12
$25

$5
$10
$25
$5
$3
$12
$12
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$25
$2
$10
$10
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$8



